BWM B Il rok st. drugiego stopnia niestacjonarne

21.IX

Data wydruku: 2024-05-17 05:45

Wyswietlone 1-8 z 8 rekordéw.

Data

21-09-2018

21-09-2018

22-09-2018

23-09-2018

23-09-2018

23-09-2018

23-09-2018

23-09-2018

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

16:00 - 17:00
(1.33)

12:30 - 15:30
(4)

9:15-10:45
(2)

11:00 - 13:15
(3)

13:30 - 15:45
(3)

17:15 - 18:45
(2)

18:45 - 20:15
(2)

Nazwa

Zarzadzanie jakoScig w
instytucjach
odpowiedzialnych za

bezpieczenstwo
wewnetrzne

wpisy

Seminarium magisterskie

Ochrona wtasnosci
intelektualnej

Ochrona wtasnosci
intelektualnej

Ochrona wtasnosci
intelektualnej

Seminarium magisterskie

Seminarium magisterskie

Grupa

BWM B/n/2017 NStac

BAP/Polic/BWM B/n/2017
NStac

Sabat M./BWMB/n/2017
NStac

BWM B/n/2017 NStac

CW 1/BWM B/n/2017
NStac

Cw 2/BWM B/n/2017
NStac

Reitspis J./BWMB/n/2017
NStac

Kocan S./BWMB/n/2017
NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Waldemar
Waodkowski

dr Edyta Kowalczyk-
Boron

dr Marcin Sabat

magister Emilia
Kijanka

magister Emilia
Kijanka

magister Emilia
Kijanka

prof. dr hab. Josef
Reitspis

prof. dr hab. Stefan
Kocan

Sala

327 A

606 - p. kosmetyczna-

pazn. A

303A

727 A

727 A

727 A

506 A

506 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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